

The charitable arm of the Hoffman Estates Park District, the Friends of HE Parks Foundation, was created to enhance the quality of life for our community by helping to provide the best in parks, facilities and recreational opportunities. All donations to the Foundation are tax deductible as defined by Section 501 (c) 3 of the Internal Revenue Code. You will be provided with a receipt.

## **Scholarship Fund**

The Friends of HE Parks Scholarship Fund seeks to strengthen community and family ties by providing a funding source to finance recreational scholarships for the disadvantaged in the Hoffman Estates community, while also funding select recreation projects. The recreational scholarships help families facing financial hardships with an opportunity to enjoy the same recreational and leisure opportunities as their neighbors. This fund also helps to provide needed community programs that enhance the physical, recreational, educational and cultural life of our residents.





HOFFMAN ESTATES PARK DISTRICT

### Registration and Payment

<ul><li>Bronze Lea</li><li>Silver Lea</li><li>Gold Lea</li><li>Gold Aco</li><li>Stone</li></ul>	f \$300
First and Last Name	
Company	
Address (Street, Town, Zip)	
Email	
Daytime Phone	
Method of Tax Deductible Portion Credit Card \$  American Express preferred Master Card, Visa, Discover also accepted Credit Card Number	ayment  Cash \$  Check#
Expiration Date	Security Code
Signature	
I do not want the leaf, however, I would like to make a donation in the amount of	
(\$)	
Employee Initial HH#	

### **Giving Tree Program**

The Friends of HE Parks Foundation and the Hoffman Estates Park District are proud to announce the Giving Tree program. This program will offer individuals, groups, organizations and businesses the opportunity to financially contribute to the Friends of HE Parks Foundation Scholarship Fund. The tree is located in the lobby area of the Scott R. Triphahn Community Center and Ice Arena. Sixty characters (including punctuation and spaces) using up to four lines can be imprinted on your leaf.



# For more information or questions please contact:

Peg Kusmierski 847-310-3617 pkusmierski@heparks.org



#### Mail Form and Payment to

Friends of HE Parks Foundation PO Box 957524, Hoffman Estates, IL 60169–7524



Fax Form and Payment to 847-285-5555

15 max characters per line. Message will be centered.

